PMM 9010F
Real time EMI Receiver & Analyzer 10 Hz - 18 GHz
Fully CISPR 16-1-1 compliant 9 kHz - 30 MHz
9010F: maximum speed at full compliance
F stands for Fast, it is a powerful EMI Receiver
and Analyzer fully compliant to CISPR 16-1-1 and
MIL-STD-461, intended for measuring conducted
and radiated disturbances from 10 Hz up to 30

ic
e
Ordering Information
9010F EMI receiver 10 Hz to 30 MHz CISPR 16 - 1 - 1 full-compliance, including:
- Internal generator 10 Hz - 30 MHz
- RS232/USB adapter
- AC adapter (mod. 9010/AC)
- N-BNC adapter
- PC software PMM Emission Suite
- Contro, cable (USB, RS-232), BNC-BNC cable
- Standard Calibration Certificate
Optional Accessories and functions
9010/MIL MIL-STD-461F RBW Filters
9010/RAV CISPR RMS-AVG detector
9010/CLICK 1-Channel Click Analyzer function, CISPR 14-1:2005 full-compliance, including:
- Switching Operation Box, control cables
- 2x20 dB attenuator
CA0010 4-Channels Click Generator and Verification Unit , CISPR 14-1:2020 Edition 7 full-compliance, including:
- AC adapter/charger
- USB, BNC-BNC cable
- LISN mains cable
- DB9-DB9 link cable
- PMM Click Analysis Sw
- PMM Click Generation Sw
BP02 Spare Li-Ion Battery Pack for 9010F, 9030, 9060, 9180
9010/AC AC adapter/charger for BP01, 9010F, 9030, 9060, 9180
9010/CC Rigid carrying case for 9010F
9010/UKAS UKAS CISPR-16-1-1 accredited calibration certificate for 9010F
9010/UKAS-Click UKAS accredited calibration certificate for 9010F + 9010/Click according to CISPR-16-1-1 & CISPR-14-1
Frequency upgrades
9030 Extension unit 30 MHz - 3 GHz, full compliant to CISPR 16-1-1  (UKAS accredited calibration on option)
9060 Extension unit 30 MHz - 6 GHz, full compliant to CISPR 16-1-1  (UKAS accredited calibration on option)